Time
9:00-5:00pm
4:00-7:30pm
4:00-5:00pm
4:00-4:50pm
4:00-4:50pm
4:00-7:00pm
4:00-9:00pm
4:00-8:00pm
4:00-8:00pm
4:00-8:00pm
4:00-8:00pm
4:00-9:00pm
4:00-10:00pm
4:00-9:00pm
4:00-9:00pm
5:00-5:50pm
5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:00pm
6:00-7:50pm
6:00-6:50pm
6:00-7:30pm
7:00-7:30pm
7:30-9:30pm
Dusk

Location
West Beach
Courtyard
Pool
Rink B
Gym
Courtyard
Courtyard
PR 1
PR 2
PR3
Lobby?
Courtyard
Courtyard
Courtyard
Renaud Room
Gym
Rink B
Pool
Stage
Gym
Rink B
Courtyard
Stage
Stage
Soccer Fields

Canada Day

Saturday July 1, 2023 from 9:00am-10:30pm

Activity
Adult Volleyball
DJ
Family Swim
Family Skate
Family Open Gym (Tots and Preschool)
Glitter Tattoos
Children yard games
Heritage Display
Heritage Display
Heritage Display
Heritage Display
Food Vendor
Food Vendor
Food Vendor
Seating for Food
Family Basketball
Skate Lakeshore Synchro Presentation
Family Swim
Magic Show
Family Basketball
Family Skate
Balloon Structures
Conert set up
Concert
Fireworks

Organization
OnPoint Athletics
Brian Neufeld
Municipality of Lakeshore
Municipality of Lakeshore
Municipality of Lakeshore
Funky Faces
Summer Camp Staff
John Freeman Walls Museum
Tentative: Indigineous Tribe
Maidstone Museum
Tentative: Francophone
Skate Lakeshore (Popcorn)

Cottam Candy (Cotton candy and Lemonade)
Minor Hockey, LL, Minor Baseball, BBQ fundraiser

Municipality of Lakeshore
Municipality of Lakeshore
Skate Lakeshore
Municipality of Lakeshore
Jangles the Clown
Municipality of Lakeshore
Municipality of Lakeshore
Jangles the Clown

Leave These Kids Alone
Leave These Kids Alone
K&H Fireworks



