Canada Day Saturday July 1, 2023 from 9:00am-10:30pm

Time	Location	Activity	Organization
9:00-5:00pm	West Beach	Adult Volleyball	OnPoint Athletics
4:00-7:30pm	Courtyard	DJ	Brian Neufeld
4:00-5:00pm	Pool	Family Swim	Municipality of Lakeshore
4:00-4:50pm	Rink B	Family Skate	Municipality of Lakeshore
4:00-4:50pm	Gym	Family Open Gym (Tots and Preschool)	Municipality of Lakeshore
4:00-7:00pm	Courtyard	Glitter Tattoos	Funky Faces
4:00- <mark>9:00pm</mark>	Courtyard	Children yard games	Summer Camp Staff
4:00-8:00pm	PR 1	Heritage Display	John Freeman Walls Museum
4:00-8:00pm	PR 2	Heritage Display	Tentative: Indigineous Tribe
4:00-8:00pm	PR 3	Heritage Display	Maidstone Museum
4:00-8:00pm	Lobby?	Heritage Display	Tentative: Francophone
4:00-9:00pm	Courtyard	Food Vendor	Skate Lakeshore (Popcorn)
4:00-10:00pm	Courtyard	Food Vendor	Cottam Candy (Cotton candy and Lemonade)
4:00-9:00pm	Courtyard	Food Vendor	Minor Hockey, LL, Minor Baseball, BBQ fundraiser
4:00-9:00pm	Renaud Room	Seating for Food	Municipality of Lakeshore
5:00-5:50pm	Gym	Family Basketball	Municipality of Lakeshore
5:00-5:30pm	Rink B	Skate Lakeshore Synchro Presentation	Skate Lakeshore
5:30-6:30pm	Pool	Family Swim	Municipality of Lakeshore
5:30-6:00pm	Stage	Magic Show	Jangles the Clown
6:00-7:50pm	Gym	Family Basketball	Municipality of Lakeshore
6:00-6:50pm	Rink B	Family Skate	Municipality of Lakeshore
6:00-7:30pm	Courtyard	Balloon Structures	Jangles the Clown
7:00-7:30pm	Stage	Conert set up	Leave These Kids Alone
7:30-9:30pm	Stage	Concert	Leave These Kids Alone
Dusk	Soccer Fields	Fireworks	K&H Fireworks